FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 22 December 2020 at 3:54 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

Townsville - Tuesday, 22 December 2020

4:27 PM - Vetta Productions Class 3 Plate (1400m)
10 Double Denman 2/1: 29 12 3 Feb'l8 46L 540 550 555 6.5 215

5:04 PM - HYGAIN Class 6 Plate (1609m)

03 Notio 2/1: 39 2 6 Nov'18 13L 56.0 60.5 575 6.0 14.0
02 Fortification 2/1: 24 7 2 Mar'20 01L 545 60.5 575 71 9 161
6:19 PM - CLUDEN PARK MAGIC MILLIONS COUNTRY CUP QUALIFIER OPEN Handicap (1200m)
06 Revenire 2/1: 40 1 1 Jun '17 54.0 55.5 12 32
01 Langhro 6/3: 26 9 1 Jul 20 61.5 63.5 1.6 5 116
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

185

8.0
14.1

22
10.6

Trainer

Gordy

Miller
Caught

Spry
Holt

Jockey

Jokic

D'Avila

Sheargold

Smith
Lloyd

Ag

[62]

G
5G

6G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Vaal - Tuesday, 22 December 2020

9:45PM - Welcome To The Vaal Work Riders Maiden Plate (1750m)
01 Grest Esteem 22/8: 13 1 4 Mar '17 5.0L 60.0 58.0
03 Rampage 11:10 9 10 Dec'l5 210L 600  60.0
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Wit Fred
Now Factor

132.0 59.4
132.0 76.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

64.4
95.9

BLP

63
86

Value

Emerg
Factor

60.4
85.9

Trainer

Matchet
Erasmus

Jockey

Baase
Mosia

Ag

4G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Lingfield - Wednesday, 23 December 2020

2:15 AM - Betway Heed Your Hunch Handicap (Div 2) (2200m)
05 Courtside 2/1:19 3 12 Jul '14 16.5L 59.0 59.0 1340 74.8 89.8 86 778 OMeara Probert 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 23 December 2020

2:10 PM - VINERY STUD HANDICAP (1000m)

01 MuraMura V1.2 1 3 Nov '20 17L 545 545 59.0 5.2 1 92 8 6.2 Snowden Bowman
3:55PM - DRINKWISE MILE (1600m)
06 Foxborough 8/2: 21 3 3 Oct '19 0.3L 59.0 555 57.0 -4.0 20 0 110 -1.0 Sargent McDonald

5:05PM - IMPENDING @ DARLEY HANDICAP (1100m)

08 Sedition 2/1: 41 3 5 May'18 48L 575 575 570 4.4 12.4 9 74 Litt Parr

07 InvincibleLad 11: 22 8 2 Feb'18 15L 575 585 575 23 12.3 4 10.3 Snowden  Berry

03 Exceltic 5/1: 20 13 6 Feb'18 6.1L 55.0 540 585 8.0 270 14 21.0 Portelli O'Hara
5:40 PM - TAB HANDICAP (1300m)

07 Sanctioned 10/4: 23 2 3 Sep '17 170 595 595 595 17 6.7 4 3.7 Prieffer King

16 Blondeau 10/2: 8 8 4 Mar'20  2.6L 60.5 60.5 555 -1.2 9 108 2 72 6.8 Waller Bowman
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Matamata - Wednesday, 23 December 2020

2:14 PM - Ancroft Stud Mdn (1200m)

12 Parading 1.0 13 12 Mar '17 7.8L 55.0 56.5

07 Carolina Reaper 2/11:1 16 2 Nov'l7  10L 555 555
4:36 PM - Dunstan Feeds C'ship Qual-Bm65 (2000m)

11 HakunaMatata 2/1: 13 10 12 Mar'l7 11.2L 540 55.5
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Wt
Now

55.5
55.5

56.5

Fred
Factor

9.4
1.0

14.3

Months  Form
Idle Score

34.4
19.0

36.3

BLP

21

26

Value

Emerg
Factor

224
17.0

24.3

Trainer

Marsh
Norvall

Hillis

Jockey

Johnson
Collett

Pinn

Ag

3F
3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Doomben - Wednesday, 23 December 2020

3:38 PM - BEST BRED BOOMS SELL IN 2021 Class 5 Handicap (1200m)

04 Katy's Daughter 2/1: 14 3 1 Dec'17 59.0 57.0
01 Oriental Runner 5/2: 37 5 7 May'20 49L 570 575 60.0
06 Clockwise 3/2: 36 6 7 Jan '20 20L 54.0 56.5 56.5
03 Mountbatten 2/1: 21 7 4 Mar '20 14L 59.0 575 59.0

5:23 PM - GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 1 Handicap (1200m)

05 Kusama 2/1:9 1 1 Apr 20 56.0 56.0

01 Return With Honour ~ 3/1: 10 8 2 Feb'20 20L 57.0 575 595
5:58 PM - BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS OFFER BENCHMARK 75 Handicap (1650m)

03 Mr Tickets 1/1:51 7 2 Dec'’20 20L 540 57.0 585

12 TogaPicta 3/1: 42 8 11 Apr'17 6.5L 54.0 540 55.0

02 Pleased 4/2: 39 9 6 Sep '19 37L 57.0 555 60.0

01 Happy Go Plucky 2/1: 53 12 6 Dec'l8 4.7L 59.0 54.0 60.0
6:33 PM - EAGLE FARM BOXING DAY RACESBENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1350m)

05 Denarius 5/3: 55 5 5 Nov'l6 30L 595 56.5 58.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
-1.6
7.6 7
59 11
0.3 9
8
43 10
7.8 0
7.3
4.9
15
-0.5

Form
Score

24

19.6
18.9

20

14.3

16.8
26.3
19.9
19.5

9.5

BLP

14
12

18
10

Value

10.6

9.0

55

Emerg
Factor

14

12.6
11.9

73

10

12.3

14.8
153
13.9
135

45

Trainer Jockey
Hoysted Huxtable
Kendrick  Rodd
Webb Thompson
McCormic  Cahill

k

Smith Cassidy
Neasham  Byrne
Baker Cahill
Lakey Wiseman
Lee Maloney
Gilmore Huxtable

Wakefield  Fazackerley

Ag

G
6G

G

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

Oakbank - Wednesday, 23 December 2020

3:45PM - Kloses Super markets Benchmark 54 Handicap (1100m)
02 Issara 2/1: 27 1 4 May 20 34L

60.0 57.0

5:30 PM - Neutrog Biological Fertilisers Benchmark 54 Handicap (1400m)

01 Valiano 5/4: 54 8 6 Mar'16  1L7L
6:05 PM - Emmetts Benchmark 52 Handicap (1050m)

02 Beau'sMy Boy 4377 5 12 Nov'le 257L

04 Rushwa 4/2: 58 8 6 May'20 2.7L

06 Anamnesis 2/1: 54 9 7 Jul'19  104L
6:40 PM - Qube Logistics/ SABOI S+ Class One Plate (1900m)

06 Stan The Caddy 2/1: 8 6 6 Mar '20 3.0L
7:10 PM - E-Cycle Solutions Class Two Handicap (1400m)

09 Thelron Lady 2/1: 17 1 6 Feb'20  32L

01 Old Trieste 3/1:38 5 5 Nov'l4  54L

60.0 59.5
60.5 555
55.0 59.5
54.0 57.5
57.0 575
54.0 55.5
60.5 57.0
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Wt
Now

615

60.5

58.0
56.0

Fred
Factor

11

25

218

85
147

4.9

51

2.3

Months
Idle

10

Form BLP
Score

6.1 5
16.5 8
388 33
225 14
307 21
169 10
121 11
12.3 7

Value

Emerg
Factor

21

10.5

26.8

16.5
23.7

6.1

73

Trainer

O'Connor

Tootell

Bruggeman
n

Balfour
Sweeney

Clarken

Sweeney

Bishop

Jockey

Eaton

Eaton

Caboche

Toeroek
So

Crowther

Jordsjo

Boyd

Ag

[$2]

G

9G

6G
7G

4G

(62



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

6:15PM - AMELIA PARK LODGE HANDICAP (1000m)

02 Our Danni 2/1: 12 2 4 Nov '19

01 Janaura 2/2:13 3 2 Mar '20
7:55 PM - QUAYCLEAN HANDICAP (1100m)

09 Mindarie 2/1:8 8 9 Dec '19
9:05PM - PEOPLESTART HANDICAP (2200m)

01 Bella'sldol 4/2: 35 2 6 Mar '19
9:35PM - SEPPELT WINES HANDICAP (1400m)

05 Interstate 2/1: 13 2 7 May '20

06 Specialism 1V/4: 25 3 9 May '19

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Ascot - Wednesday, 23 December 2020

3.5L
1.6L

4.6L

211

9.6L
7.5L

56.0 57.0
60.0 58.0
55.0 57.0
62.5 56.5
60.0 60.0
54.0 57.0
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Wt
Now

59.0
60.0

575

62.5

57.5
57.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
6.7
0.0 9
8.1 12
-25
7.6 7
125

Form
Score

127
5.0

251

55

16.6
245

BLP

10

17

14
21

Value

6.5

Emerg
Factor

8.7
3.0

16.1

9.6
155

Trainer

Fernie
Jordan

Jordan

Dickson

Parnham
Jordan

Jockey

Hefel
Corver

Staples

Galati

Parnham
Staples

Ag

3F
3F

3F

7G

4G



Tote Horse

03 Come On Carl
06 Amerock

07 High'n'Dry
10 Honeywine
09 DoneBy Me

7:30 PM - Ladbrokes Handicap (1200m)

03 Moor Wanted
11 Night Express

Score/Starts

: Wins

2/1: 31
4/2: 26
6/2: 15
5/1: 38
5/2: 20

2/1: 41
2/1: 8

Barrier

1

0o h~w

4
17

Last
Place

Last
Race

Jun'19
Apr'18
Apr'18
Sep'16
May '20

Dec '18
Apr 20

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

Sandown L akeside - Wednesday, 23 December 2020

6:25 PM - Quayclean Handicap (1600m)

5.5L
4.5L
35L
3.6L
5.7L

6.2L
10.8L

61.0
60.0
61.0
60.0
61.0

59.5
56.0

Wt

60.5
61.0
61.5
56.0
60.0

60.0
56.0
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Wt
Now

60.5
59.5
58.0
56.5
575

61.5
59.0

Fred Months

Factor

4.7
4.9
15
-2.2
22

81
131

Idle

Form
Score

16.7
12.9
125

192

221
38.1

BLP

15

[ee]

11

18
21

Value

6.2

Emerg
Factor

5.7
79
55

10.2

121
30.1

Trainer

Proctor
Freedman
Zahra
Archard
Stokes

Chow
Dwyer

Jockey

Stackhouse
Moor
Thornton
Dee

Kah

Rawiller
Thornton

Ag



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 23 December 2020

11:45 PM - Saturn Hcp (C4) (1200m)
12 Winning Ways 16/5: 40 6 2 Oct '19 25L 54.0 555 525

Page 10/15

Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle Score
25 10.5 4

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

85 Shum

Jockey

Badel

Ag

G



Tote Horse

12:15 AM - Venus Hcp (C3) (1200m)

07 Harrier Jet 3/1: 72 2 3

01 ImaSingleMan 4/2:3 6 6
12:45 AM - MarsHcp (C3) (1650m)

06 Heavenly Thought 15/3: 38 2 11
1:15 AM - Venus Hcp (C3) (1200m)

02 Mig Energy 2/1: 17 3 4

08 Taking Aim 12/4: 37 8 11
1:50 AM - Mercury Hep (C2) (1200m)

08 Gunnison 8/2: 36 9 12

Score/Starts Barrier  Last
: Wins Place

Last
Race

Feb'15
Apr'20

Jun'18

Aug'18
May '17

Mar '17

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

Happy Valley - Thursday, 24 December 2020

1.0L
35L

4.8L

13L
8.0L

6.8L

53.5
575

575

57.0
57.0

52.5

Wt

55.0
55.0

60.5

55.0
57.0

57.5
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Wt
Now

535
60.5

575

60.0
57.0

Fred Months

Factor

22
3.9

7.1

21
8.0

Idle

Form
Score

7.2
15.9

20.1

9.1
270

33.2

BLP

18

19

24

Value

Emerg
Factor

42
9.9

9.1

5.1
16.0

Trainer

O'Sullivan
Cruz

Lor

Cruz
Whyte

Tsui

Jockey

Borges
Chadwick

Chan

Hamelin
Chau

Wong

Ag

9G
3G

6G

5G
6G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

I pswich - Thursday, 24 December 2020

2:47 PM - SEVEN NEWS QTIS Two-Y ear-Old Handicap (800m)

01 Mishani Scandal 4/2:3 4 2 Sep 20 0.1L 58.0 55.5
3:22PM - CARLTON MID Class 3 Handicap (800m)

0l Iced 11:16 8 2 Jun'20 10L 595 575
5:10 PM - TAB VENUE MODE Filliesand Mares Class 1 Handicap (1710m)

01 Blackboots 2/11: 7 8 4 Apr'20 35L 56.0 58.5
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Wt
Now

59.0

59.0

Fred
Factor

-11

14

7.7

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score

49 0
114 3
197 11

Value

9.1

Emerg Trainer
Factor

29 Ross

9.4 Crompton

15.7 Vandyke

Jockey

Potgieter

Wilson-Taylor

Maloney

Ag

2G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Wagga - Thursday, 24 December 2020

3:40 PM - JAEGERSEVENT HIRE TED RYDER CUP (1600m)

02 Spunlago 6/3: 62 1 4 Mar'20 21L 65.0
04 Howlowcanyougo 2/1: 15 3 5 Jul '19 411 585
03 Upper House 2/1:41 4 3 Jun'19 0.7L 59.5
05 Supreme Polarity 2/1: 31 5 7 Feb'17 41L 545
4:15PM - WILLIAM FARRER HOTEL OPEN HANDICAP (1200m)
08 Tejori 2/1: 16 1 2 May'20 20L 57.0
05 Grunderzeit 3/2: 42 2 9 Jan '17 35L 58.0
01 Caccini 2/1: 34 7 9 Aug'19 47L 58.0

5:30 PM - ALLENS COACHESHEAT OF THE STAYERS SERIESBENCHMARK 66 HCP (2000m)

05 Huntly Castle 712: 16 17 10 Oct '19 48L 60.5

Win
Wt

56.5
55.0
55.0
575

575
55.5
60.5

59.0
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Wt
Now

63.5
57.0
58.5
57.0

55.0
58.0
61.0

59.5

Fred
Factor

-5.7
0.2
-3.6
84

0.8
16
9.0

29

Months
Idle

Form
Score

-0.7
8.2
34

204

3.8
12.6
250

29.9

BLP

(9]

15

10
17

12

Value

11.7

Emerg
Factor

Trainer

Stubbs
Bourke
Gardner
Olive

Olive
Clancy
Gardner

Hayes

Jockey

Williams
Guymer
Cahill
Ward

Guymer
Richards
Cahill

McDougall

Ag

9G
5G

G

4G
9G

[«2]

4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Awapuni - Saturday, 26 December 2020

10:17 AM - Mick Henaghan Memorial Mdn (1200m)

05 Bradman

7/3: 4

9

6

Jan '17

2:22 PM - Manawatu Standard Summer Cup (1550m)

02 Beefeater

1/1: 48

5

1

Mar '17

470 555 575

57.0
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Wt
Now

575

Fred
Factor

7.8

31

Months  Form
Idle Score

22.8

9.1

BLP

13

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

16.8 Bergerson

8.1 Bergerson

Jockey

Parkes

Schofer

Ag

3G

8G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Ellerdlie - Saturday, 26 December 2020

10:30 AM - Blue Bubble Taxis Hcp (1400m)

02 Amarula

2/2:54

6

12:50 PM - Hallmark Stud Hcp (1200m)

05 Love Squirrels

3:15PM - Cambridge Stud Zabeel Classic (2000m)

04 Charles Road

2/1:28

8/3: 22

3

10

7

9

8

Oct '17

Jul 20

Feb'17

52L 59.0 59.0
38L 57.0 56.0

57L 55.0 55.0
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Wt
Now

Fred
Factor

13

0.7

838

Months
Idle

Form
Score

14.3

12.7

26.8

BLP

16

Value

Emerg
Factor

73

3.7

18.8

Trainer

McKay

Ritchie

Scott

Jockey

Kareem

Fawcett

Bosson

Ag

5G

5G
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